NEWPORT

Rhode Island Highway Functional Classification

Name Functional Classification NHS Federal Aid Miles
OFF RAMP RI-238 Principal Arterial - Other Freeways & Expressways Yes Yes 0.14
ON RAMP RI-138 W Principal Arterial - Other Freeways & Expressways Yes Yes 0.52
PELL BRIDGE Principal Arterial - Other Freeways & Expressways Yes Yes 1.13
STATE HWY 138 E Principal Arterial - Other Freeways & Expressways Yes Yes 1.05
STATE HWY 138 W Principal Arterial - Other Freeways & Expressways Yes Yes 0.64
ADMIRAL KALBFUS RD Principal Arterial - Other Yes Yes 1.17
AMERICAS CUP AVE Principal Arterial - Other Yes Yes 1.22
BROADWAY Principal Arterial - Other Yes Yes 1.12
CODDINGTON HWY Principal Arterial - Other Yes Yes 0.34
CONNELL HWY Principal Arterial - Other Yes Yes 0.41
EQUALITY PARK W Principal Arterial - Other Yes Yes 0.00
FAREWELL ST Principal Arterial - Other Yes Yes 0.27
J T CONNELL HWY Principal Arterial - Other Yes Yes 0.73
MARLBOROUGH ST Principal Arterial - Other Yes Yes 0.18
MEMORIAL BLVD Principal Arterial - Other Yes Yes 2.51
MEMORIAL BLVD W Principal Arterial - Other Yes Yes 0.65
WEST MARLBOROUGH ST Principal Arterial - Other Yes Yes 0.10
BEACON HILLRD Minor Arterial No Yes 0.13
BELLEVUE AVE Minor Arterial No Yes 2.46
BRENTON RD Minor Arterial No Yes 0.25
BROADWAY Minor Arterial No Yes 0.10
CARROLL AVE Minor Arterial No Yes 0.14
COGGESHALL AVE Minor Arterial No Yes 0.04
FAREWELL ST Minor Arterial No Yes 0.30
HALIDON AVE Minor Arterial No Yes 0.19
HARRISON AVE Minor Arterial No Yes 0.50
MALBONE RD Minor Arterial No Yes 0.71
MORTON AVE Minor Arterial No Yes 0.18
NARRAGANSETT AVE Minor Arterial No Yes 0.32
RHODE ISLAND AVE Minor Arterial No Yes 0.95
RUGGLES AVE Minor Arterial No Yes 0.07



NEWPORT

Rhode Island Highway Functional Classification

Name

SPRING ST
SUMMER ST
THAMES ST

TOURO ST
WASHINGTON SQ
WELLINGTON AVE
ADMIRAL KALBFUS RD
ANNANDALE RD
BLISS RD

BOWERY ST

CASTLE HILL AVE
COGGESHALL AVE
DR MARCUS WHEATLAND BLVD
EAST BOWERY ST
EQUALITY PARK W
EUSTIS AVE
FREEBODY ST
FREEBORN ST
GIBBS AVE

GIRARD AVE

GOAT ISLAND CONN
HARRISON AVE
HILLSIDE AVE

KAY BLVD

KAY ST

MAPLE AVE
MARINA PLZ

MILL ST
NARRAGANSETT AVE
OCEAN AVE

OCHRE POINT AVE

Functional Classification

Minor Arterial
Minor Arterial
Minor Arterial
Minor Arterial
Minor Arterial
Minor Arterial
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector

NHS
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Federal Aid
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Miles
1.33
0.12
1.29
0.34
0.12
0.69
0.14
0.57
0.57
0.22
0.15
0.40
0.29
0.11
0.06
1.04
0.18
0.31
0.08
0.66
0.52
1.30
0.61
0.23
1.01
0.40
0.02
0.33
0.40
3.71
0.49



NEWPORT

Rhode Island Highway Functional Classification

Name

OLD BEACH RD
OLD FORT RD
POWELL AVE
RIDGE RD
RUGGLES AVE
THAMES ST
THIRD ST

VAN ZANDT AVE
WARNER ST
WASHINGTON ST
WICKHAM RD
YOUNG ST
BEDLOW AVE
BRENTON RD
BRIDGE ST
CARROLL AVE
CARROLL AVE
COGGESHALL AVE
PELHAM ST
THAMES ST
THIRD ST

Functional Classification

Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Major Collector
Minor Collector
Minor Collector
Minor Collector
Minor Collector
Minor Collector
Minor Collector
Minor Collector
Minor Collector
Minor Collector

NHS
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Federal Aid
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Miles
0.80
0.35
0.29
0.76
1.18
0.09
0.55
0.71
0.56
0.50
0.28
0.09
0.34
1.13
0.03
0.54
0.27
0.80
0.33
0.17
0.45




